
Building Name Area/Locality Road Pin Code

1 A/R D

C.S. No. 369 of Tardeo Division, 

Tulsiwadi 
Tardeo Tulsiwadi RTO Road400 034 3 13672

 

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/kTtFzG9g
Ground 180

2 A/R F/South

C.S. No. 4-D/209 of Parel 

Sewree Div. 
Sewri

Acharya Donde 

Marg
400 015 2 3784

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/3pAecyg7

TuexM1idA
1st 1000

3 A/R F/South

C. S. No. 103 of Dadar Naigaon 

Div. at Naigaon Cross Road, 

Dadar (E.)

Dadar (E)
Naigoan Cross 

Road
400 014 2 9788

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/aaUQvJBv

8B7SRktb8

1st 200

4 A/R G/North

C.S. No. 695, 1/696 & 697 of 

Mahim division
Mahim

Shitladevi 

Temple Road
400 016 4 9267

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/xF9HwsN

uUzSs9fLk9
1st to 3rd 3000

5 A/R G/North F.P. No. 232, T.P.S. -III of Mahim

Mhaplawadi, 

Mahim
S.Keer Marg 400 016 7 16296

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/CaLjz3FSB

igbniLw5
4th to 6th 4000

6 A/R G/North

F.P.no. 13(Pt.), TPS III, Mahim 

Div., Dadar (W), Mumbai.
Dadar(W) Hawkers Plaza 400 028 2 100000

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/PkE6oikLe

sxpxZXx5
3rd 100

7 A/R H/East

CTS No. 4457 B/2,4457 B/3, 

4457B/4,2009 

(pt),2010,2011,4457 

A(pt),4458(pt) of village 

Kolekalyan

Vakola, 

Santacruz (E)
Aram Society Road400 055 2 3337

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/hwt53HX

njqANJVrCA?g_st

=aw

Ground 

and 1st
3000

8 SRA H/East

C.T.S. No. 629(pt) of Village 

Bandra (East), S.R.A. scheme, 

Maa Ashapura SRA Sahakari 

Griha Nirman Sanstha Ltd.

 Bandra (E)

Qureshi Road, 

Garam Masala 

Hotel

400 051 1 7600

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/fTF9ZnXiu

ujGcN1Q7?g_st=

aw

Ground 100

9 A/R K/East

CTS 15-A of Varivali village, 

Andheri (E) MIDC Market,

Andheri (E) 23rd Road 400 069 1 10550

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/BuBTzxxk

LFrJPazu9?g_st=a

w

Ground 3500
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https://maps.app.goo.gl/3pAecyg7TuexM1idA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3pAecyg7TuexM1idA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3pAecyg7TuexM1idA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/aaUQvJBv8B7SRktb8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/aaUQvJBv8B7SRktb8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/aaUQvJBv8B7SRktb8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xF9HwsNuUzSs9fLk9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xF9HwsNuUzSs9fLk9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/xF9HwsNuUzSs9fLk9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CaLjz3FSBigbniLw5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CaLjz3FSBigbniLw5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/CaLjz3FSBigbniLw5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PkE6oikLesxpxZXx5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PkE6oikLesxpxZXx5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/PkE6oikLesxpxZXx5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hwt53HXnjqANJVrCA?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hwt53HXnjqANJVrCA?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hwt53HXnjqANJVrCA?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hwt53HXnjqANJVrCA?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/fTF9ZnXiuujGcN1Q7?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/fTF9ZnXiuujGcN1Q7?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/fTF9ZnXiuujGcN1Q7?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/fTF9ZnXiuujGcN1Q7?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BuBTzxxkLFrJPazu9?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BuBTzxxkLFrJPazu9?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BuBTzxxkLFrJPazu9?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BuBTzxxkLFrJPazu9?g_st=aw
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10 A/R K/East

C.T.S. No. 469(pt) of Village 

Kondivita 
Andheri (E) J.B nagar Circle 400 059 3 6300

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/MEp88piL

uX8sPJp5A
2nd 600

11 A/R K/East

C.T.S. no. 152-D, S. no. 25, 

H.No. 3 of Village Sahar, 

Andheri

Andheri (E) J.B nagar Circle 400 059 2 4064
https://maps.app

.goo.gl/MEp88piL

uX8sPJp5A

Ground 100

12 A/R K/West

CTS No 1262 –A/B and 1262 

A/1A (Pt) of village versova 

Andheri (W)

Andheri(W) Yari  Road 400 053 2 4255

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/hnULBp7L

SHF4dqK76

1st 1000

13 A/R K/West

Plot bearing CTS No.544/D of 

village Oshiwara and CTS 

No.3/D of village Bandivali

Jogeshwari(W

)

Behram Baug 

Road
400 102 4 13632

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/SjBRwa6g

VR9fbY8v5

Ground 400

14 SRA K/West C.T.S No. 195 of village Andheri 

Andheri (W) D.N. Nagar 400053 2 5780

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/pbBa11G

w9JpN67Hy5?g_s

t=aw

1st 400

15 A/R K/West

C.T.S No. 815 (pt) of village 

Andheri

Andheri (W)
Millenium CHS, 

off S.V Road
400058 1 4000

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/4xJU4Gsy

cdsFnW8x5?g_st

=aw

1st 1500

16 A/R P/North C.T.S No. 03 of village Valnai

Malad (W)
Orlem Church 

area
400 064 4 14200

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/5cZEL4op

d2Uj1rBm6?g_st=

aw

1st to 3rd 9000

17 A/R P/South

C.T.S. No. 1170-E,1176-

D,1177/B,C & E, 1178-A, 1179/A 

& B, 1181/C & 1221-C & D of 

village Malad (S) 

Malad(W) Ahimsa Nagar 400 064 3 10257
https://goo.gl/m

aps/VxegWkZsA6

98yQor6

1st 100

https://maps.app.goo.gl/MEp88piLuX8sPJp5A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MEp88piLuX8sPJp5A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MEp88piLuX8sPJp5A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MEp88piLuX8sPJp5A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MEp88piLuX8sPJp5A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/MEp88piLuX8sPJp5A
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hnULBp7LSHF4dqK76
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hnULBp7LSHF4dqK76
https://maps.app.goo.gl/hnULBp7LSHF4dqK76
https://maps.app.goo.gl/SjBRwa6gVR9fbY8v5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/SjBRwa6gVR9fbY8v5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/SjBRwa6gVR9fbY8v5
https://maps.app.goo.gl/pbBa11Gw9JpN67Hy5?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/pbBa11Gw9JpN67Hy5?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/pbBa11Gw9JpN67Hy5?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/pbBa11Gw9JpN67Hy5?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4xJU4GsycdsFnW8x5?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4xJU4GsycdsFnW8x5?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4xJU4GsycdsFnW8x5?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/4xJU4GsycdsFnW8x5?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5cZEL4opd2Uj1rBm6?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5cZEL4opd2Uj1rBm6?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5cZEL4opd2Uj1rBm6?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/5cZEL4opd2Uj1rBm6?g_st=aw
https://goo.gl/maps/VxegWkZsA698yQor6
https://goo.gl/maps/VxegWkZsA698yQor6
https://goo.gl/maps/VxegWkZsA698yQor6
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18 A/R R/South

CTS No.112-D of village 

Kandivali, west

Kandivali(W) Mahavir Nagar 400 067 2 6824
https://maps.app

.goo.gl/3men76c

FUTPpkwRKA

1st 3000

19 A/R R/South

C.T.S. No. 420,422,424,426,428 

& 430-432 & 434 village 

Charkop

Kandivali(W)
Chheda 

Complex
400 067 3 15701

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/v35AxNZe

67LVXg2m8

Ground 

and 1st
6000

20 A/R R/South

CTS No. 111 - B Village Kandivali 

(W).
Kandivali(W) Mahavir Nagar 400 067 2 9674

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/h84j39sfT

4BgyZQx9
1st 3000

21 A/R R/South

C.T.S. No. 279 & 280 of Village 

Malad (North) of Kandivali (W) 

Mumbai.

Kandivali(W)
Sarojini Naidu 

Road
400 067 2 10710

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/tk9JKp3F

o2GtYwbE7

Ground 

and 1st
6000

22 A/R R/south

C.T.S. No. 128A/69, 128/A/68 & 

128/A/67 of Village Kandivali

Kandivali(W)
Pawandham,M

ahavir Nagar
400 067 4 14122

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/6YQtqDZ

Htr4BXbpJ6

2nd & 3rd 1500

23 SRA R/south

C.T.S. No. 128A/A/4(pt), 

128/A/8 to 11 of Village 

Kandivali

Kandivali(W) New Link Road 400 067 3 5400

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/6iNd3BF6

28F88Zbi9?g_st=

aw

2nd floor 2000

24 33/7 R/central

F. P 396 TPS -III of Village Borivali 

(W)
Borivali(W)

Malharrao 

Kulkarni Marg
400091 2 4700

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/GJnJrhdR

ot29dH4f7?g_st=

aw

1st Floor 600

25 AR R/central

 CTS No. 374/B/12 of Village 

Eksar at Chikuwadi, Borivali 

(West)

Borivali(W)
Chikuwadi 

,New Link Road
400092 3 20785

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/XrzHQyak

dGhpY22p7

1st and 

2nd Floor
500

https://maps.app.goo.gl/3men76cFUTPpkwRKA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3men76cFUTPpkwRKA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/3men76cFUTPpkwRKA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/v35AxNZe67LVXg2m8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/v35AxNZe67LVXg2m8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/v35AxNZe67LVXg2m8
https://maps.app.goo.gl/h84j39sfT4BgyZQx9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/h84j39sfT4BgyZQx9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/h84j39sfT4BgyZQx9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/tk9JKp3Fo2GtYwbE7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/tk9JKp3Fo2GtYwbE7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/tk9JKp3Fo2GtYwbE7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6YQtqDZHtr4BXbpJ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6YQtqDZHtr4BXbpJ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6YQtqDZHtr4BXbpJ6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6iNd3BF628F88Zbi9?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6iNd3BF628F88Zbi9?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6iNd3BF628F88Zbi9?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/6iNd3BF628F88Zbi9?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/GJnJrhdRot29dH4f7?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/GJnJrhdRot29dH4f7?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/GJnJrhdRot29dH4f7?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/GJnJrhdRot29dH4f7?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XrzHQyakdGhpY22p7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XrzHQyakdGhpY22p7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XrzHQyakdGhpY22p7
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26 SRA R/central

C.T.S. 395/A & 395/B of Village 

Kanheri at Borivali (E)
Borivali (E )

Dattapada 

Road, 

Shivoham 

Enclave

400066 2 2500

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/Q3wACo

WJoa5zhKEh8?g_

st=aw

Ground 80

27 A/R R/Central

CTS. No. 19/328 of village 

Borivali, MAHADA Layout, 

Gorai, Borivali(West)

Gorai Gorai Road 400 092 4 3202

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/DqpNNXC

ZoyxEqxdL6

2nd 600

28 A/R R/North

C.T.S. No. 660/B/1, 666(Pt), 

667(Pt), 668(Pt), 669(Pt), 

670(Pt) of Village Eksar

Dahisar(W) Kandarpada 400 103 2 11356

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/BtF4oARt

L5koB3Dh7

1st 5500

29 A/R R/North

C.T.S. No. 2543-A/1, 2561-A/2, 

S.No. 155, H. No.1/A of village 

Dahisar

Dahisar (E) Rawalpada 400 068 2 4886

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/eyju2a2ki

38MawWBA

1st 500

30 A/R R/North

C.T.S. No. 255-C, 255-D & 

260(pt) of Village Dahisar at 

Dahisar (West).

Dahisar(W)
Radharaman 

Building
400 068 2 4160

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/Tn5ztq3D

t7SN2sWP6

1st 2000

31 A/R R/North

C.T.S No. 1424/A/2 of village 

Dahisar (E )

Dahisar (E)
Jyoti Industrual 

Estate
400 068 2 8800

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/UUqGAcJ

CXXDGVdS48?g_s

t=aw

1st 2500

32 A/R S

C.T.S. no. 1293,1293/1 to 

5,1294, 3 to 7 & 657/A(Pt) Off 

Village Kanjur, Kanjur marg(E) 

LODHA

Kanjurmarg 

(E)
Lodha Complex 400 042 4 101688

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/BKqg8zS

MDtTtZDww6

Ground 1200

33 A/R S

CTS No. 35A/1 of village 

Bhandup (W) in 'S' ward

Shradhha 

Archid Bldg, 

Bhandup (W)

Gadhav Naka 400 078 1 3772

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/9Mp96ff

MR4BW2SBa6

1st Floor 1500

https://maps.app.goo.gl/Q3wACoWJoa5zhKEh8?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Q3wACoWJoa5zhKEh8?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Q3wACoWJoa5zhKEh8?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Q3wACoWJoa5zhKEh8?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DqpNNXCZoyxEqxdL6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DqpNNXCZoyxEqxdL6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/DqpNNXCZoyxEqxdL6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BtF4oARtL5koB3Dh7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BtF4oARtL5koB3Dh7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BtF4oARtL5koB3Dh7
https://maps.app.goo.gl/eyju2a2ki38MawWBA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/eyju2a2ki38MawWBA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/eyju2a2ki38MawWBA
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Tn5ztq3Dt7SN2sWP6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Tn5ztq3Dt7SN2sWP6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Tn5ztq3Dt7SN2sWP6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/UUqGAcJCXXDGVdS48?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/UUqGAcJCXXDGVdS48?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/UUqGAcJCXXDGVdS48?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/UUqGAcJCXXDGVdS48?g_st=aw
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BKqg8zSMDtTtZDww6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BKqg8zSMDtTtZDww6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/BKqg8zSMDtTtZDww6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9Mp96ffMR4BW2SBa6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9Mp96ffMR4BW2SBa6
https://maps.app.goo.gl/9Mp96ffMR4BW2SBa6
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34 A/R S C.T.S No.291 of Village Bhandup 

Near Sonapur 

Signal
L.B.S Marg 400 078 2 20000

 

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/PTXsZDa4

AdFkRJbSA?g_st=

1st Floor 225

35 A/R T

C.T.S. No. 1109/5-7, Village 

Mulund (W.) Devidayal Road, 

Mulund (West)

Mulund (W) Devidayal Road 400 080 1 6751
https://maps.app

.goo.gl/k1u2NSd3

L7hAEWtF9

Ground 50

36 A/R T

CTS No. 551/13 of village Nahur, 

Junction of Madan Malviya 

Road & DP Road, Mulund (W)

Mulund (W)
Madan Mohan 

Malviya Road
400 080 2 3650

https://maps.app

.goo.gl/XsjUiKuA

D4imcbf16

1st Floor 100

https://maps.app.goo.gl/k1u2NSd3L7hAEWtF9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/k1u2NSd3L7hAEWtF9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/k1u2NSd3L7hAEWtF9
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XsjUiKuAD4imcbf16
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XsjUiKuAD4imcbf16
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XsjUiKuAD4imcbf16

